SW PRICE LIST April 1st 2011 Pound Sterling
Alternatives (finish, size etc..) to standard Product available on request. Lead-time, MOQ and Price applies
* Lead time for delivery might be quoted on application and Minimum order qty may apply
** Products in Blue+Italic ONLY available to SWA Members
Code Description Size Finish List £ Unit Box Qty
4463LH Shaw LH Restrictor - 4mm Allen Key operated Durapass 11.78 Each 50
4463RH Shaw RH Restrictor - 4mm Allen Key operated Durapass 11.78 Each 50
A005902100T1AN A59 S STAY 210X180MM  ANOSH 25.19 Each 10
A005902600T1AN A59 S STAY 260X230MM ANOSH 26.97 Each 10
A005903100T1AN A59 S STAY 310X280MM ANOSH 27.05 Each 10
A00760000001AN A76 POLE HOOK ANOSH 6.34 Each 20
A04760000F01AA A476 FLAT BOLT ANOSH 15.29 Each 25
A04760000R01AA A476 RAISED BOLT ANOSH 15.29 Each 25
A067200000R1AN A672 FITCH CATCH RH ANOSH 8.51 Each 50
A070901182L8AN A709 LOCKING HANDLE LH ANOSH 22.35 Each 10
A070901182R8AN A709 LOCKING HANDLE RH ANOSH 22.35 Each 10
A0710M000003AN A710 FITCH CATCH ANOSH 19.03 Each 25
A07910000071LW A791 STOP ASSEMBLY WHITE P.C 10.02 Each 50
B000400000L2NA 4/2 PIVOT LH * NATURAL POA Each 25
B000400000R2NA 4/2 PIVOT RH * NATURAL POA Each 25
B000600000P2NA 6/2 PIVOT (pair), STD + W40 SCREW NATURAL 20.70 Pair 25
B000600000PWNA DIS - W40 screw now with B000600000P2NA NATURAL N/A Pair 25
B00360000001RD 36 SPRING CATCH RTD 11.37 Each 50
B00360000001SC 36 SPRING CATCH SCP 11.39 Each 50
B005902100N1SC 59N SLIDE STAY 210X180MM SCP 40.02 Each 10
B005902100N1SD 59N SLIDE STAY 210X180MM RTD 43.73 Each 10
B005902600N1SC 59N SLIDE STAY 260X230MM SCP 41.75 Each 10
B005902600N1SD 59N SLIDE STAY 260/230MM RTD 46.47 Each 10
B005903100N1SC 59N SLIDE STAY 310X280MM SCP 43.20 Each 10
B005903100N1SD 59N SLIDE STAY 310X280MM RTD 50.44 Each 10
B0085C150001RB 85C LOCK Bolt Concealed, inc Top Hat & Wedge 150MM RB 15.45 Each 25
B0085C150001RD 85C LOCK Bolt Concealed, inc Top Hat & Wedge 150MM RTD 16.52 Each 25
B0085C150001SC 85C LOCK Bolt Concealed, inc Top Hat & Wedge 150MM SCP 19.11 Each 25
B0085C300001RB 85C LOCK Bolt Concealed, inc Top Hat & Wedge 300MM RB 19.42 Each 20
B0085C300001RD 85C LOCK Bolt Concealed, inc Top Hat & Wedge 300MM RTD 20.95 Each 20
B0085C300001SC 85C LOCK Bolt Concealed, inc Top Hat & Wedge 300MM SCP 24.55 Each 20
B0085C450001RB 85C LOCK Bolt Concealed, inc Top Hat & Wedge 450MM RTD 21.78 Each 15
B0085C450001RD 85C LOCK Bolt Concealed, inc Top Hat & Wedge 450MM RTD 23.46 Each 15
B0085C450001SC 85C LOCK Bolt Concealed, inc Top Hat & Wedge 450MM SCP 29.19 Each 15
B0085F150001RB 85F LOCK Bolt Face Fix (Cranked), inc Rub Wedge 150MM RB 0.00 Each 25
B0085F150001RD 85F LOCK Bolt Face Fix (Cranked), inc Rub Wedge 150MM RTD 16.52 Each 25
B0085F150001SC 85F LOCK Bolt Face Fix (Cranked), inc Rub Wedge 150MM SCP 19.11 Each 25
B0085F300001RB 85F LOCK Bolt Face Fix (Cranked), inc Rub Wedge 300MM RB 18.98 Each 20
B0085F300001RD 85F LOCK Bolt Face Fix (Cranked), inc Rub Wedge 300MM RTD 20.95 Each 20
B0085F300001SC 85F LOCK Bolt Face Fix (Cranked), inc Rub Wedge 300MM SCP 24.55 Each 20
B0085F450001RB 85F LOCK Bolt Face Fix (Cranked), inc Rub Wedge 450MM RTD 0.00 Each 15
B0085F450001RD 85F LOCK Bolt Face Fix (Cranked), inc Rub Wedge 450MM RTD 23.46 Each 15
B0085F450001SC 85F LOCK Bolt Face Fix (Cranked), inc Rub Wedge 450MM SCP 29.19 Each 15
B009700000S1SC 97S SINGLE OPENER O/G * SCP 21.28 Each 20
B009900000D1RD 99/D DOUBLE OPENER 1PR RTD 39.73 Pair 10
B009900000D1SC 99/D DOUBLE OPENER 1PR SCP 41.09 Pair 10
B009900000S1RD 99/S SINGLE OPENER O/G RTD 32.86 Each 20
B009900000S1SC 99/S SINGLE OPENER O/G SCP 21.48 Each 20
B0099045000D1RD 99D LINKING TUBE 450MM RTD POA Each 5
Page 1 of 5
SW PRICE LIST April 1st 2011 Pound Sterling
Alternatives (finish, size etc..) to standard Product available on request. Lead-time, MOQ and Price applies
* Lead time for delivery might be quoted on application and Minimum order qty may apply
** Products in Blue+Italic ONLY available to SWA Members
Code Description Size Finish List £ Unit Box Qty
B009904500D1SC 99D LINKING TUBE 450MM SCP 16.39 Each 5
B009904500R1SC 99D LINKING TUBE C/W RING 450MM SCP POA Each 5
B00990450RD1RD 99D LINKING TUBE C/W RING 450MM RTD POA Each 5
B009906000D1RD 99D LINKING TUBE 600MM RTD POA Each 5
B009906000D1SC 99D LINKING TUBE 600MM SCP 19.60 Each 5
B00990600RD1RD 99D LINKING TUBE C/W RING 600MM RTD POA Each 5
B00990600RD1SC 99D LINKING TUBE C/W RING 600MM SCP 23.53 Each 5
B009907500D1RD 99D LINKING TUBE 750MM RTD POA Each 5
B009907500D1SC 99D LINKING TUBE 750MM SCP 21.55 Each 5
B00990750RD1RD 99D LINKING TUBE C/W RING 750MM RTD POA Each 5
B00990750RD1SC 99D LINKING TUBE C/W RING 750MM SCP 26.10 Each 5
B009909000D1RD 99D LINKING TUBE 900MM RTD POA Each 5
B009909000D1SC 99D LINKING TUBE 900MM SCP 24.59 Each 5
B00990900RD1RD 99D LINKING TUBE C/W RING 900MM RTD POA Each 5
B00990900RD1SC 99D LINKING TUBE C/W RING 900MM SCP 29.27 Each 5
B015800000L1RB 158 HANDLE LH RB 9.61 Each 25
B015800000L1RD 158 HANDLE LH RTD 13.21 Each 25
B015800000L1SC 158 HANDLE LH SCP 12.83 Each 25
B015800000R1RB 158 HANDLE RH RB 9.61 Each 25
B015800000R1RD 158 HANDLE RH RTD 13.21 Each 25
B015800000R1SC 158 HANDLE RH SCP 12.83 Each 25
B015807070L1SC 158/707 LOCKING HANDLE LH SCP 20.74 Each 10
B015807070L2RD 158/707 LOCKING HANDLE LH RTD 22.50 Each 10
B015807070R1SC 158/707 LOCKING HANDLE RH SCP 20.74 Each 10
B015807070R2RD 158/707 LOCKING HANDLE RH RTD 22.50 Each 10
B019501113L1RD 195/111 SP HANDLE LH RTD 15.05 Each 10
B019501113L1SC 195/111 SP HANDLE LH SCP 15.82 Each 10
B019501113R1RD 195/111 SP HANDLE RH RTD 15.04 Each 10
B019501113R1SC 195/111 SP HANDLE RH SCP 15.82 Each 10
B019501114L1RD 195/111 2PT HANDLE LH RTD 17.87 Each 10
B019501114L1SC 195/111 2PT HANDLE LH SCP 17.87 Each 10
B019501114R1RD 195/111 2PT HANDLE RH RTD 17.87 Each 10
B019501114R1SC 195/111 2PT HANDLE RH SCP 17.87 Each 10
B019501117LKRD 195/111K/4 SP/DUPLEX HANDLE LH RTD 32.11 Each 10
B019501117LKSC 195/111K/4 SP/DUPLEX HANDLE LH SCP 33.19 Each 10
B019501117RKRD 195/111K/4 SP/DUPLEX HANDLE RH RTD 32.11 Each 10
B019501117RKSC 195/111K/4 SP/DUPLEX HANDLE RH SCP 33.19 Each 10
B019501118LKRD 195/111K/5 2PT DUPLEX HANDLE LH RTD 30.69 Each 10
B019501118LKSC 195/111K/5 2PT DUPLEX HANDLE LH SCP 34.69 Each 10
B019501118RKRD 195/111K/5 2PT DUPLEX HANDLE RH RTD 30.69 Each 10
B019501118RKSC 195/111K/5 2PT DUPLEX HANDLE RH SCP 34.69 Each 10
B02620018001RD 262 -HOOK WEDGE 18MM RTD 5.57 Each 50
B02620018001SC 262 -HOOK WEDGE 18MM SCP 4.08 Each 50
B02620022001RD 262 -HOOK WEDGE 22MM RTD 4.90 Each 50
B02620022001SC 262 -HOOK WEDGE 22MM SCP 4.01 Each 50
B026202RD PACKERS 2MM RTD 1.84 Each 50
B026202SC PACKERS 2MM SCP 1.44 Each 50
B03750000001RD 375 O/G BKT RTD RTD 4.17 Each 25
B03750000001SC 375 O/G BKT SAT CHROME SCP 3.33 Each 25
Page 2 of 5
SW PRICE LIST April 1st 2011 Pound Sterling
Alternatives (finish, size etc..) to standard Product available on request. Lead-time, MOQ and Price applies
* Lead time for delivery might be quoted on application and Minimum order qty may apply
** Products in Blue+Italic ONLY available to SWA Members
Code Description Size Finish List £ Unit Box Qty
B037500000P1RD 375P PINS RTD RTD 4.28 Each 25
B037500000P1SC 375P PINS SCP 3.27 Each 25
B037500000R1RD 375R STAY RESTS RTD 4.63 Each 25
B037500000R1SC 375R STAY RESTS SCP 3.49 Each 25
B037500000S1RD 375S STAY PINS RTD 4.83 Each 25
B037500000S1SC 375S STAY PIN SCP 3.83 Each 25
B03750155001RB 375 STAY 155MM RB 9.70 Each 25
B03750155001RD 375 STAY 155MM RTD 14.20 Each 25
B03750155001SC 375 STAY 155MM SCP 14.20 Each 25
B03750200001RB 375 STAY 200MM RB 10.45 Each 25
B03750200001RD 375 STAY 200MM RTD 14.33 Each 25
B03750200001SC 375 STAY 200MM SCP 14.33 Each 25
B03950150001RD 395 STAY 150MM RTD 14.46 Each 25
B03950150001SC 395 STAY 150MM SCP 15.17 Each 25
B03950200001RD 395 STAY 200MM RTD 17.59 Each 25
B03950200001SC 395 STAY 200MM SCP 16.52 Each 25
B03950250001RD 395 STAY 250MM RTD 18.22 Each 25
B03950250001SC 395 STAY 250MM SCP 17.32 Each 25
B03950300001RD 395 STAY 300MM RTD 19.41 Each 25
B03950300001SC 395 STAY 300MM SCP 18.37 Each 25
B05430000BB1NA 543-B HINGE, UNASS 1 PR NATURAL 7.67 Pair 50
B05580000001NA 558 WEDGE (SMW) NATURAL 0.96 Each 100
B05710150B01NA 571B- SIDE ARM 1PR 150MM NATURAL 8.10 Pair 25
B05720255001NA 572 FRICTION STAY 255X190MM NATURAL 11.39 Each 10
B05720290D01NA 572D FRICTION STAY 290X315MM NATURAL 14.38 Each 10
B06070000001RD n/a Discontinued use B610 N/A RTD N/A Each 25
B06070000001SC n/a Discontinued use B610 N/A SCP N/A Each 25
B06080000001RD 608 2 HOLE STAY REST  RTD 5.82 Each 25
B06080000001SC 608 2 HOLE STAY REST SCP 4.59 Each 25
B06090000001RD 609 2 HOLE STAY PIN RTD 6.26 Each 25
B06090000001SC 609 2 HOLE STAY PIN SCP 5.99 Each 25
B06100000001RD 610 STAY PIN RTD 6.26 Each 25
B06100000001SC 610 STAY PIN SCP 5.99 Each 25
B06260000001RD 626 O/G STAY BRACKET RTD 4.63 Each 25
B06260000001SC 626 O/G STAY BRACKET SCP 4.17 Each 25
B06260000002RD 626 I/G  STAY BRACKET RTD 5.01 Each 25
B06260000002SC 626 I/G  STAY BRACKET SCP 5.01 Each 25
B06460600121RD 646 DUPLEX ROD (If K4 Duplex, rod reqs Drill) 600X12MM RTD 35.30 Each 5
B06460600121SC 646 DUPLEX ROD (If K4 Duplex, rod reqs Drill) 600X12MM SCP 24.66 Each 5
B06460750121RD 646 DUPLEX ROD (If K4 Duplex, rod reqs Drill) 750X12MM RTD 37.78 Each 5
B06460750121SC 646 DUPLEX ROD (If K4 Duplex, rod reqs Drill) 750X12MM SCP 26.22 Each 5
B06460900121RD 646 DUPLEX ROD (If K4 Duplex, rod reqs Drill) 900X12MM RTD 45.15 Each 5
B06460900121SC 646 DUPLEX ROD (If K4 Duplex, rod reqs Drill) 900X12MM SCP 28.55 Each 5
B06461050121RD 646 DUPLEX ROD (If K4 Duplex, rod reqs Drill) 1050X12MM RTD 47.60 Each 5
B06461050121SC 646 DUPLEX ROD (If K4 Duplex, rod reqs Drill) 1050X12MM SCP 34.28 Each 5
B06461200121RD 646 DUPLEX ROD (If K4 Duplex, rod reqs Drill) 1200X12MM RTD 54.66 Each 5
B06461200121SC 646 DUPLEX ROD (If K4 Duplex, rod reqs Drill) 1200X12MM SCP 40.32 Each 5
B06500000001RU 650 Wedge (W40) RUMBLED 0.88 Each 100
B06510000001RU 651 Wedge (W20) RUMBLED 0.91 Each 100
Page 3 of 5
SW PRICE LIST April 1st 2011 Pound Sterling
Alternatives (finish, size etc..) to standard Product available on request. Lead-time, MOQ and Price applies
* Lead time for delivery might be quoted on application and Minimum order qty may apply
** Products in Blue+Italic ONLY available to SWA Members
Code Description Size Finish List £ Unit Box Qty
B0709M1181L1SC 709/118 LOCKING HANDLE LH SCP 26.19 Each 10
B0709M1181L2RD 709/118 LOCKING HANDLE  LH RTD 26.98 Each 10
B0709M1181R1SC 709/118 LOCKING HANDLE  RH SCP 26.19 Each 10
B0709M1181R2RD 709/118 LOCKING HANDLE  RH RTD 26.98 Each 10
B08050000002SC 805 KEY * SCP 3.93 Each 50
B08050000002SD 805 KEY * RTD 4.04 Each 50
B08050000003SC 805 KEEP * SCP 3.82 Each 25
B08050000003SD 805 KEEP * RTD 5.58 Each 25
B080500000L1SC 805  CARRIAGE LOCK LH SCP 9.58 Each 25
B080500000L1SD 805  CARRIAGE LOCK LH RTD 11.19 Each 25
B080500000R1SC 805 CARRIAGE LOCK RH SCP 9.58 Each 25
B080500000R1SD 805 CARRIAGE LOCK RH RTD 11.19 Each 25
B08160000NL1SC 816N TURNBUTTON LH * SCP POA Each 25
B08160000NR1SC 816N TURNBUTTON RH * SCP POA Each 25
B1260S075NA 1 SINGLE HINGE WITH SECURITY PIN 75MM NATURAL 10.06 Each 20
B1260S075NA/WA B1260 HINGE WITH SECURITY PIN + DPBW * 75MM NATURAL 11.73 Each 20
B1260S075SC B1260 HINGE WITH SECURITY PIN 75MM SCP 14.00 Each 20
B1260S100NA 1260 HINGE 1 SINGLE WITH SECURITY PIN 100MM NATURAL 12.45 Each 20
B1260S100SC B 1260 BRASS HINGE WITH SECURITY PIN 100MM SCP 17.29 Each 20
LS102600000U1NA 1026 HINGE 1PR * NATURAL POA Pair 25
LS102700000U1NA 1027 HINGE SET 1PR * NATURAL 6.95 Pair 25
LS126100750B1GA 1261B HINGE 1PR (MIN QTY 500 PAIRS) 75MM GALVANISED 9.38 Pair 50
MA178 FRICTION ADJUSTER * 10" TRACK/ 8" ARM SS 5.05 Each 50
MA210 TOP HUNG FRICTION HINGE 254MM SS 6.82 Each 50
MA212 TOP HUNG FRICTION HINGE * 305MM SS 7.29 Each 50
MA216 TOP HUNG FRICTION HINGE 406MM SS 8.09 Each 50
MA220 TOP HUNG FRICTION HINGE 508MM SS 9.00 Each 50
MA224 TOP HUNG FRICTION HINGE * 600MM SS 12.42 Each 50
MA4010 SIDE HUNG FRICTION HINGE 254MM SS 7.44 Each 50
MA4012 SIDE HUNG FRICTION HINGE 305MM SS 8.49 Each 50
MA419 ARM LIMIT DEVICE * 7.25" TRACK/ 6" ARM SS 9.00 Each 50
MA419/08-10 ARM LIMIT DEVICE * 8.00" ARM/ 10.00" TRACK SS 9.00 Each 50
MA419/17V ARM LIMIT DEVICE * 7.25" TRACK/ 6" ARM SS 9.61 Each 50
MA499 KEY FOR MA419 & 419/17V  * SS 1.86 Each 5
MA5012 EGRESS FRICTION HINGE 12" SS 10.53 Each 50
MA532/06-06 ARM LIMIT DEVICE * 6.00" ARM/ 6.00" TRACK SS 5.11 Each 50
MA532/06-08 ARM LIMIT DEVICE * 6.00" ARM/ 8.00" TRACK SS 5.11 Each 50
MP2600LH/SB SWA Multipoint Handle - Left Hand Brown PC 11.62 Each 5
MP2600LH/SC SWA Multipoint Handle - Left Hand SCP 22.98 Each 5
MP2600LH/WH SWA Multipoint Handle - Left Hand White PC 11.62 Each 5
MP2600RH/SB SWA Multipoint Handle - Right Hand Brown PC 11.62 Each 5
MP2600RH/SC SWA Multipoint Handle - Right Hand SCP 22.98 Each 5
MP2600RH/WH SWA Multipoint Handle - Right Hand White PC 11.62 Each 5
MP2700LH/SC SWA Multipoint Handle - RH (STRAIGHT) * SCP 22.98 Each 5
MP2700RH/SC SWA Multipoint Handle - RH (STRAIGHT) * SCP 22.98 Each 5
MPC0406 SWA Multipoint Rail (406 mm 0 stud 2 retainers) 6-7-800 DURAPASS 3.24 Each 20
MPC0606 SWA Multipoint Rail (606 mm 2 stud 4 retainers) 8-9--1000 DURAPASS 4.60 Each 20
MPC0806 SWA Multipoint Rail (806 mm 2 studs 4 retainers) 10-11-1200 DURAPASS 6.41 Each 20
MPC1006 SWA Multipoint Rail (1006 mm 2 studs 4 retainers) 12-13-1400 DURAPASS 7.71 Each 20
Page 4 of 5
SW PRICE LIST April 1st 2011 Pound Sterling
Alternatives (finish, size etc..) to standard Product available on request. Lead-time, MOQ and Price applies
* Lead time for delivery might be quoted on application and Minimum order qty may apply
** Products in Blue+Italic ONLY available to SWA Members
Code Description Size Finish List £ Unit Box Qty
MPC1206 SWA Multipoint Rail (1206 mm 2 studs 4 retainers) 14-15-1600 DURAPASS 9.00 Each 20
MPC1406 SWA Multipoint Rail (1406 mm 4 studs 8 retainers) 16-17-1800 DURAPASS 11.79 Each 20
MPC1606 SWA Multipoint Rail (1606 mm  4 studs 8 retainers) 18-19-2000 DURAPASS 12.37 Each 10
MPC1806 SWA Multipoint Rail (1806 mm 4 studs 8 retainers) 20-21-2200 DURAPASS 13.67 Each 10
MPC2006 SWA Multipoint Rail (2006 mm 6 studs 12 retainers) 22-23-2400 DURAPASS 16.12 Each 10
MPE0150 SWA Multipoint Ext Piece (1 stud/Ext.) 2 reqd. per rail DURAPASS 2.74 Each 40
MPK015 SWA Multipoint Keeps 1 reqd. per stud DURAPASS 0.69 Each 50
N00470000001NB WEDGE PACK OF 100 * BLACK POA Each 100
N00770000001NB WEDGE PACK OF 100 * BLACK POA Each 100
N00770000001NW WEDGE PACK OF 100 * WHITE POA Each 100
N007700000T1NB WEDGE PACK OF 100 * BLACK POA Each 100
N00840000001NB HOUSING * POA Each 100
S00580250001SH 58 STAY  O/G 250X210MM SHERADISED 16.07 Each 10
S00580300002SH 58 STAY  O/G 300X210MM SHERADISED 16.36 Each 10
S01680000A01SS 168A KEEP SS 1.04 Each 50
S022400000T1SS G224T KEEP * SS 1.07 Each 250
S02240000KT1SS G224 KEEP * SS 1.14 Each 250
S03210000201NA 321/2 PF SIDE HUNG PIN PACK OF 100 NATURAL 1.15 Each 100
S03210000401NA 321/4 STAY BRACKET PACK OF 100 NATURAL 0.69 Each 100
S03210000501NA 321/5 TOP HUNG PIN PACK OF 100 NATURAL 0.84 Each 100
S03210000601NA 321/6 TOP HUNG CLIP PACK OF 100 NATURAL 0.88 Each 100
S05200000001NA 520 HINGE UNASSEMBLED 1PR NATURAL 3.33 Pair 50
S06720000001SS 672 KEEP * SS 1.63 Each 50
S073900000S1SH 739S CATCH PLATE PACK OF 100 * SHERADISED POA Each 100
S07860000001SS 786 KEEP * SS 1.81 Each 25
S078900TFL01SS 789/TF KEEP LH * SS 5.35 Each 25
S078900TFR01SS 789/TF KEEP RH * SS 5.35 Each 25
S09900009PF1NA 990/9 PF HANDLE PLATE NATURAL 1.29 Each 100
S102500000U1NA 1025 HINGE SET 1PR NATURAL 7.14 Pair 25
S12610075001GA 1261-75MM HINGE 1PR 75MM GALVANISED 9.58 Pair 50
Z00410036001PV 41/36 CATCH PLATE * PASSIVATED 1.96 Each 50
Z00410036001SC 41/36 CATCH PLATE * SCP 3.93 Each 50
Z014800000L1SC 148 HANDLE LH SCP 5.42 Each 50
Z014800000R1SC 148 HANDLE RH SCP 5.42 Each 50
Z014800S99L1SC 148 HANDLE LH, sutible for "new" S99 backplate SCP 5.26 Each 50
Z014800S99R1SC 148 HANDLE RH, sutible for "new" S99 backplate SCP 5.26 Each 50
Z03480150002SC 348 STAY 150MM SCP POA Each 50
Z03480210002SC 348 STAY 210MM SCP 8.57 Each 50
Z06730000DLRSC 673/D LOCKING CATCH RH * SCP POA Each 50
Z06730000SLRSC 673/S LOCKING CATCH RH * SCP POA Each 50
Z077400303L1SC 774/3/30 RESTRICTOR LH * SCP POA Each 25
Z077400303R1SC 774/3/30 RESTRICTOR RH * SCP POA Each 25
Z07860000001SC 786 KEY * SCP 3.04 Each 50
Z078600003L1SC 786/3 LOCKING RESTRICTOR LH * SCP 13.48 Each 25
Z078600003R1SC 786/3 LOCKING RESTRICTOR RH * SCP 13.48 Each 25
Z07910000002SC 791 SECURITY STOP W/B SCP 9.00 Each 50
Page 5 of 5
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown
  /Description <<
    /FRA <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for improved printing quality. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308000200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e30593002537052376642306e753b8cea3092670059279650306b4fdd306430533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice